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6 

Makara Sakranti 

Holi 

No. 

Dolapurnima 

Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti / Vir 23.01.2023 
Surendra Sai Jayanti 
Mahashivratri 

Ram Navami 

Name of the Festival 

Utkal Divas 
Good Friday 
Ambedkar Jayanti 
Id-UI-Fitr 
Budha Funima 
Summer Vacation 

Ratha yatra 

Iduljuha 
Bahuda yatra 

Muharrarn 

KALAHANDI UNIVERSITI' 
Bhawanipatna(Kalahandi)-76G001 Odisha 

Janmastami 

Nuakhai 
Ganesh Puia 

Jhulana Furnima/ Rakhi Purnima 

RE KU, Date. 

NOTIFICATION 
Holiday Lists for 2023 (Academic) 

Date(s) 
14.01.2023 

Gandhi Jayanti 

Brawaniatna Local Nuakhai 

Mahalaya 
Puja Vacation 

X-Mas 

Birthday of Prophet Muhammad 

Rasa Purnima 
Prathamastani 

18.02.2023 
07.03.2023 Tuesday 

01.04.2023 

08.03.2023 Wednesday 

07.04.2023 

30.03.2023 Thursday 

14.04.2023 
22.04.2023 
05.05.2023 
06.05.2023 

to 

19.06.2023 
20.06.2023 
28.06.2023 
30.06.2023 
28.07.2023 
30.08.2023 
06.09.2023 
19.09.2023 

25.09.2023 
29.09.2023 
02.10.2023 
14.10.2023 
20.10.2023 

to 

28.10.2023 

Day(s) 
Saturday 

27.11.2023 

Monday 

05.12.2023 
25.12.2023 

Saturday 

Total 

Saturday 
Friday 
Friday 

Saturday 

20.09.2023 Wedncsday 

Friday 
Saturday to 
Monday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Friday 
Iridav 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 

Tuesday 
Monday 
Friday 

Monday 
Saturday 
Friday to 
Saturday 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Monday 

No. of Days 
01 
01 

01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 

38 days 
(Excluding 07 

Sundays) 
01 

01 
01 

01 
0 

01 

01 
01 

01 
01 

08 days 
(Excludingl 

Sunday) 
01 
01 
01 

72 A 

Kishui oeráty 
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